Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLSDR-B
LED Round Ceiling Light
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

WARRANTY
-- 5 Year Warranty
Ordering Information
CATALOG#      Surface    Wattage        Lumens          Color
VLSDR-B-14L-27K	   11”	             14W	       1,029 Lumens	     2700K
VLSDR-B-14L-40K	   11”	             14W	       1,118 Lumens	     4000K
VLSDR-B-24L-27K	   14”	             24W	       1,718 Lumens	     2700K
VLSDR-B-24L-40K	   14”	             24W	       1,851 Lumens	     4000K
11"
14"
4"